
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2009 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)
KID4442L10/08 Spares for Limited Single 27.10.09 1 1 1 Yes 7505408/KID/ Tushaco 22.91 07.30.2010
of 28.07.2009 Tushaco (Proprie- Tushaco Tushaco 08 of Pumps Pvt

make tory) Pumps Pvt Pumps 10.12.2009 Ltd., 
Expander Ltd., Mumbai Pvt Ltd., Mumbai
Lube Oil Mumbai

Pump

KIS5443L10/01 Bitumen Limited Single 03.11.09 3 2 1 Yes 7108408/KIS/ STP Ltd., 41.76 04.30.2010
of 13.10.2009 : STP Ltd, Universal 01 of 17.12.09 Kolkata

Kolkata Bituminous
: Tiki Tar Inds., Inds.
Vadodara

KID4930L10/03 Ferriminex Limited Single 16.10.09 7 5 2 Yes 7505455/KID/Waterchem 6.27 03.15.2010
of 01.09.2009 : Steel & : Zean 03 of 29.12.09Products,

Industrial Stores Lithos & Tinsukia
Tinsukia Co P Ltd.,
: Waterchem Guwahati
Products, : S. B. 
Tinsukia Dutta Roy,
: Watertech Namrup
Engrs Pvt. Ltd.,
Kolkata
: Prerana Engrs 
& Consultants,
Kolkata
: Shivam 
Enterprise,
Namrup

KIS5267L10/04 Nitrile Limited Single 10.11.09 3 2 1 Yes 7108391/KIS/ Acknit Inds. 7.74 03.31.2010
of 01.10.2009 Gloves : Acknit Inds Ltd Jiwanram 04 of 14.12.09Ltd.,Kolkata

Kolkata Sheodutt-
: Delta Plus rai Inds.
Mallcom Safety Pvt.Ltd.,
Pvt Ltd, Kolkata
Kolkata



KID5422L10/07 Spares for Limited Single 13.11.09 1 1 None Yes 7505436/KID/ Sparklet 5.57 03.15.2010
of 13.11.2009 Winch (Proprie- Sparklet Engrs 07 of 16.12.09Engrs Pvt

System tory) Pvt.Ltd., Ltd.,Kolkata
Thane

KID4857L10/02 Active Limited Single 13.10.09 1 1 None Yes 7505412/KID/ Pepperl + 6.14 03.31.2010
of 26.08-2009 Barrier (Proprie- Pepperl+Fuchs 02 of 11.12.09Fuchs Pvt

tory) (I) Pvt Ltd, Ltd.,Kolkata
Kolkata

KIS5285L10/01 Asbestos Limited Single 20.11.09 4 4 None Yes 7108454/KIS/ Morris 9.28 06.30.2010
of 05.10.2009 Sheet : Ambika 01 of 31.12.09Balfour &

Supply Agy, Co.,
Kolkata Kolkata

: Anand 
Associates,
Kolkata
: Morris Balfour
& Co.,
Kolkata
: S D Industrial
Corpn, Kolkata

KIS5625L10/08 Spares for Limited Single 27.11.09 1 1 None Yes 7108390/KIS/ Roto Pumps 11.63 03.15.2010
of 27.10.2009 Roto Pump(Proprie- Roto Pumps 08 of Ltd.,Kolkata

tory) Ltd, Kolkata 14.12.09


	Sheet1

